
 

 

Locally Commissioned Services - Market Engagement Event 29th November 2018 

Delegates Details for Sharing 

ORGANISATION NAME ROLE EMAIL TELEPHONE NUMBER 

Acle Medical 
Partnership 

Teresa Randall Business Manager t.randall@nhs.net 01493 717796 

Acle Medical 
Partnership 

Wayne Catchpole Practice manager waynecatchpole@nhs.net 01493 717796 

Andaman Surgery Mrs Michelle Kears Practice Manager michelle.kears@nhs.net 01502 509167 

Boots UK Limited Neha Soni 
Healthcare Partnership 

Manager 
neha.soni@boots.co.uk  07584 408455 

Boughton Surgery Steve Leadbitter Practice Manager steve.leadbitter@nhs.net 01366 315767 

Boughton Surgery Dr S Knott GP Partner samknott@nhs.net 01366 500331 

Brundall Medical 
Partnership 

Lorraine Youngs  Assitant Practice Manager  
  

Drayton Medical 
Practice 

Wayne Bolt Practice Manager wayne.bolt@nhs.net 
 

East Norfolk 
Medical Practice 

Jonathan Knights Managing Partner jonathanknights@nhs.net 01493 744315 

East Norwich 
Medical Partnership 

Lisa Vandepeer Practice Manager l.vandepeer@nhs.net 
 

Global Diagnostics 
Limited 

Max Jennings Country Manager m.jennings@globaldiagnostics.co.uk 07920231739 

Global Diagnostics 
Limited 

Nick McGrath Commercial Director nick.mcgrath@healthshare.org.uk 07903151306 

Global Diagnostics 
Limited 

Neil Cook Commercial Director neil.cook@healthshare.org.uk  07780636462 

Healthwatch Norfolk Judith Bell Operations Manager 
  

Hertfordshire 
Community NHS 

Trust 
Stephen Heard 

Head of Business 
Development 

stephen.heard2@nhs.net  07771983607 

Holt Medical 
Practice 

Katie Franklin Business Manager Katie.franklin@nhs.net 01263 714330 

Home Group Ltd Nicki Burton  Operations Manager nicki.burton@homegroup.org.uk  07834 526090 

Home Group Ltd Kayley Rutland Operations Manager 
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ORGANISATION NAME ROLE EMAIL TELEPHONE NUMBER 

HomeLink 
Healthcare 

Andy Collett 
Head of Business 

Development 
andy.collett@homelinkhealthcare.co.

uk 

07984 570844 

HomeLink 
Healthcare 

Jonathan Lim Project Manager 
jonathan.lim@homelinkhealthcare.co.

uk 

07589 338221 

Iceni Healthcare 
Limited 

Susie Smith Head of Operations ssmith@icenihl.co.uk 01953 425726 

ICS Operations 
Limited 

Sam Tennant Head of ICS Diagnostics sam@icsdiagnostics.com 0203 764 0777 

James Paget 
University Hospitals 

NHS Foundation 
Trust 

Britt van-Rooyen 
Divisional Operations 

Director 
Britt.vanRooyen@jpaget.nhs.uk  01493 - 453850 

Kirkley Mill GP 
Surgery 

Maxine Hunt Practice Manger Maxine.hunt@nhs.net 01502 532599 

Lloyds Pharmacy 
Limited 

Edwin Panford-Quainoo 
Professional Standards 

Manager 
commissionedservices@lloydspharm

acy.co.uk 

02476 432118 

Mundesley Medical 
Centre 

Linda Marquis, MBA, 
MInstLM 

Managing Partner linda.marquis@nhs.net  01263 724500 

North East London 
NHS Foundation 

Trust 
Andrew Abbott 

Business Development 
Lead 

Andrew.abbott@nelft.nhs.uk;  
business.development@nelft.nhs.uk 

07956 384313 
0300 555 1201 x64703 

North East London 
NHS Foundation 

Trust 
Robert Neale 

Business Development 
Lead 

Robert.neale@nelft.nhs.uk 

 

North East London 
NHS Foundation 

Trust 
Sharon Shelley 

Transformation 
Programme Lead 

Sharon.shelley@nelft.nhs.uk;  
transformationteam@nelft.nhs.uk 

07949 025143 
0300 555 1201 x64703 

North Norfolk 
Primary Care 

James Leeming Cheif Executive Officer 
james.leeming@northnorfolkprimaryc

are.com 

07894444235 

Norwich Practices 
Ltd 

Bruce Rumsby 
 Head of contract 

development 
bruce.rumsby@nhs.net  01603 679694 

Norwich Practices 
Ltd 

Steve Bloomfield Business Manager stevebloomfield@nhs.net 01603 679 690 

OneNorwich  Tracey Bullard Head of transformation tracey.bullard@nhs.net  01603 679692 

Provide Paul Hooper 
Deputy Director - 

Integrated Pathway Hub 
paulhooper@nhs.net 07983 156268 

Provide Kerry Hooper Clinical Pathway Lead kerryhooper@nhs.net 07949 258991  

Provide Scott Peters Programme Manager scott.peters1@nhs.net 07580 911182 

Reepham and 
Aylsham Medical 

Practice 
Wendy Dicks Practice Manager w.dicks@nhs.net 01263 733693 
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Reepham and 
Aylsham Medical 

Practice 
Jeanette Stursberg 

Assistant Practice 
Manager 

jeanette.stursberg@nhs.net  01263 733693 

Reepham and 
Aylsham Medical 

Practice 
Dr C Pearce GP Partner christopher.pearce@nhs.net 01263 733693 

Sheringham Medical 
Practice 

Charlotte Pike Managing Partner sheringham.managers@nhs.net  01263 820503 

SilverCloud Health Marcus Van Hagen Special Projects 
marcus.vanhagen@silvercloudhealth.

com 

07798617744 

South Norfolk 
Healthcare CIC 

Garry Whiting 

Practice Manager of 
Heathgate Surgery and 

Director of South Norfolk 
Healthcare 

garry.whiting@nhs.net 01603 964520 

South Norfolk 
Healthcare CIC 

Judith Wood 

Practice Manager of 
Elmham Surgery and 

Director of South Norfolk 
Healthcare 

judithwood@nhs.net 01603 964520 

South Norfolk 
Healthcare CIC 

Joni Graham 
Practice Manager Director 

of South Norfolk 
Healthcare 

  

St Clement's 
Surgery 

Imran Ahmed GP Principal iahmed@nhs.net 07931782705 

Staithe Surgery Mat Phillips 
 

Mat.Phillips1@nhs.net 

 

the Coastal 
partnership 

Steve Taylor GP Partner steve.taylor7@nhs.net 

 

the Coastal 
partnership 

Sharon Marsden Practice Manager Sharon.marsden@nhs.net 
 

The Fakenham 
Medical Practice 

John A Fraser Chief Executive John.fraser@nhs.net 

01328850309 
07973272475 

TICCS Jon Leonard Director jleonard@diagnosticworld.co.uk  0845 4903176 

TICCS Sue Jones Director sjones@diagnosticworld.co.uk 

 

Virgin Care Services 
Ltd 

Simon Lucas 
Head of Business 

Development 
vcsl.portals@virgincare.co.uk 02073801782 
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